Internationale Tage des Arabischen
Pferdes (B)

Gestut Ismer,
Germany
09 Jul 2011, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

Name: AJA ANGELO
Colour:
Owner: Al Mai Stud

Name: AJA ADONIS
Colour:
Owner: Bowskill

Name: PSYNSELINO
Colour:

Owner: Agmal
Arabians

Name: MURANAS
JAMEEL

Colour:

Owner: Weidner

Name: BS
MASHALLAH
Colour:

Owner: Sprave

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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